Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000294174 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To: ivision of Corpo: ax Number :	
EIVED	Abong Phong Dx Number	: CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. : 110432003053 : (305)672-0686 : (305)672-9110
RECE	05 DEC 30 LEC 30	PRIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP The King's Talents, LP 470.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$96.25

M. HODGES

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

S

DEC 30 Dill5:

<u>s</u>

1

0004505-000T





December 30, 2005

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC.

e 👘

Т

SUBJECT: THE KING'S TALENTS, LP REF: W05000056974

We repeived your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refar the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You must add a limited partnership suffix to the name, such as ITD., LIMITED, or LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Flease note that under the current law, Florida limited partnerships cannot use the suffix "LP."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this latter, within \$0 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: E05000294174 Letter Number: 005200074107

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

H05000294174

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the Limited Partnership is The King's Talents, Ltd.

The business address of the Limited Partnership is:
S. Biscayne, Suite 3570
Miami FL 33131

3. The name and Florida street address of the registered agent for service of process of the Limited Partnership is:

Lawrence J. King 2 S. Biscayne, Suite 3570 Miami FL 33131

4. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is: 2 S. Biscayne, Suite 3570 Miami FL 33131

5. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is December 29, 2035 unless the Limited Partnership is continued by the consent of all partners.

6. The name and address of the general partner of the Limited Partnership is:

The King's Minas, Inc. 2 S. Biscayne, Suite 3570 Miami FL 33131

6019-30.2

Signed on/December 30, 2005 by the undersigned representative of each general partner.

Minas, Inc. General Partner by F.E. Cammarata as attorney-in-fact

,7 11 - 7 - 1 05 DEC 30 - PH I2: 17 PATCARAS - 1 - PL CAUS

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

H05000294174

H05000294174

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of The King's Talents, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of the capital contributions to date of the limited partners is: 1000.00

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals 1000.00

Under the penalties of perjury, I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

AND

Minas, Inc. General Partner by F.E. Cammarata as attorney-in-fact

Date: December 30, 2005

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

Copyright @ 1993-2005 CC

H05000/294174

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE

<u>LIMITED PARTNERSHIP</u>: The King's Talents, Ltd.

REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE: Lawrence J. King 2 S. Biscayne, Suite 3570 Miami FL 33131

I agree to act as registered agent to accept service of process for the limited partnership named above at the place designated in this Certificate. I agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of the registered agent duties. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the registered agent position.

LAWRENCE J. KING by F.E. Cammarata as attorney-in-fact

Date: December 30, 2005

Corporate Creations International Inc. 941 Fourth Street Miami Beach FL 33139 (305) 672-0686

H05000294174

Copyright @ 1993-2005 CC